
FLT25

AN ESTABLISHED NATIONAL SUPPLIER OF
SCISSOR AND BOOM LIFTS FOR SALE & HIRE

 

Data Sheet

F O R K L I F T S

  

4m

2.19m

2.62m

2.09m

N/A

1.175m

4220kg

2500kg

2.39m

No

Max Lift Height

Platform Height

Overall Length

Stowed Height

Deck Extension

Width

Weight Overall

Max Lift Capacity

Horizontal Outreach

Fold-down Hardrail

Speci�cations

The FLT25, is a strong and exceptionally 
versatile performer. Its compact design 
makes it ideal for working in narrow isles 
widths. Its forward reach allows for 
single-side loading, reducing double-handling 
and keeping operators clear of hazardous 
environments. The telescopic boom o�ers 
many bene�ts, including unrivalled visibility 
due to its non-obstructive mast which 
improves site safety. 111 degrees of carriage 
rotation makes handling of unpalletised 
goods much easier and safer, while also 
requiring 50% less loading space in congested 
yards.

0800 031 5175

Velocity Platforms: Galveston Grove, Old�elds Business Park, Fenton, Stoke-on-trent, Sta�ordshire, ST4 3PE

To get a FREE QUOTE call 0800 031 5175
or email: sales@velocityplatforms.co.uk 


