



## 0800 031 5175

AN ESTABLISHED NATIONAL SUPPLIER OF SCISSOR AND BOOM LIFTS FOR SALE & HIRE

**Data Sheet** 

**FORKLIFTS** 

## FLT25

The FLT25, is a strong and exceptionally versatile performer. Its compact design makes it ideal for working in narrow isles widths. Its forward reach allows for single-side loading, reducing double-handling and keeping operators clear of hazardous environments. The telescopic boom offers many benefits, including unrivalled visibility due to its non-obstructive mast which improves site safety. 111 degrees of carriage rotation makes handling of unpalletised goods much easier and safer, while also requiring 50% less loading space in congested yards.



## **Specifications**

Max Lift Height	4m
Platform Height	2.19m
Overall Length	2.62m
Stowed Height	2.09m
Deck Extension	N/A
Width	1.175m
Weight Overall	4220kg
Max Lift Capacity	2500kg
Horizontal Outreach	2.39m







To get a FREE QUOTE call 0800 031 5175 or email: sales@velocityplatforms.co.uk